ST
7 1 ANNUAL

FAMILY MEDICINE CONFERENCE

Plenary Program
Friday, September 19t, 2025.

Breakfast & Registration

8:00 AM
8:05 AM

9:05 AM

9:35 AM

10:20 AM
10:35 AM

11:35 AM

12:05 PM

12:35 PM

1:35 PM

1:40 PM

1:50 PM

2:50 PM

3:20 PM

Infroduction and Welcome

Munroe Lecture

Cancer Screening: New Developments and the Role of

the Family Physician
Learning Objectives - TBA

Plenary Session — Long Ago and Far Away: Tuberculosis
in Saskatchewan Today
Learning Objectives - TBA

Plenary Session — The Future of Health(care)

Learning Objectives - TBA

Stretch Break

KEYNOTE: The Advantages of an Accessible Practice:
How to Enhance the Inclusion of People with
Disabilities in Family Medicine

Learning Objectives - TBA

Plenary Session — CBC Interpretation
Learning Objectives - TBA

LUNCH
Annual Meeting of the Members

Infroduction and Welcome

Highlight Saskatchewan Research

Louis & Elly Christ Lecture
Physician Heal Thyself
Learning Objectives - TBA

Plenary Session — RxFiles Menopause Management
Learning Objectives - TBA
Stretch Break

Dr. Erin Selzer

Mr. David Tran

Dr. Ryan Mieli

Dr. Zayna Khyat

Dr. Lisa Freeman

Dr. Ibrahim Hafsah

Dr. Erin Selzer

TBA

Dr. Karen Shaw

Dr. Taisa Trischuk
Ms. Debbie Bunka



3:40 PM Plenary Session: Highlights of a Mixed Method Analysis of Dr. Emmett Harrison
the Patients Medical Home
Learning Objectives - TBA

4:15PM Locum Panel - Moderated by Dr. Natasha Kalra Dr. Dewer Dale
Learning Objectives - TBA Dr. Samantha Henley
Dr. Robert Horan
Dr. Reitz Francois

5:00 PM Plenary Session: Lipedema Identification Dr. Tracy Gardikiotis
Learning Objectives - TBA Ms. Megan Jakubowski
5:30 PM Conference Concludes

This Group Learning Program has applied to be certified by the College of Family Physicians of
Canada for up to 7.25 Mainpro+ credits.



