

Plenary Program Friday, September 19th, 2025.

7:00 AM	Breakfast & Registration	
8:00 AM	Introduction and Welcome	Dr. Erin Selzer
8:05 AM	Munroe Lecture Cancer Screening: New Developments and the Role of the Family Physician Learning Objectives - TBA	Mr. David Tran
9:05 AM	Plenary Session – Long Ago and Far Away: Tuberculosis in Saskatchewan Today Learning Objectives - TBA	Dr. Ryan Mieli
9:35 AM	Plenary Session – The Future of Health(care) Learning Objectives - TBA	Dr. Zayna Khyat
10:20 AM	Stretch Break	
10:35 AM	KEYNOTE: The Advantages of an Accessible Practice: How to Enhance the Inclusion of People with Disabilities in Family Medicine Learning Objectives - TBA	Dr. Lisa Freeman

11:35 AM	Plenary Session – CBC Interpretation Learning Objectives - TBA	Dr. Ibrahim Hafsah
12:05 PM	LUNCH	
12:35 PM	Annual Meeting of the Members	
1:35 PM	Introduction and Welcome	Dr. Erin Selzer
1:40 PM	Highlight Saskatchewan Research	TBA
1:50 PM	Louis & Elly Christ Lecture Physician Heal Thyself Learning Objectives - TBA	Dr. Karen Shaw
2:50 PM	Plenary Session – RxFiles Menopause Management Learning Objectives - TBA	Dr. Taisa Trischuk Ms. Debbie Bunka
3:20 PM	Stretch Break	

3:40 PM	Plenary Session: Highlights of a Mixed Method Analysis of the Patients Medical Home Learning Objectives - TBA	Dr. Emmett Harrison
4:15 PM	Locum Panel – Moderated by Dr. Natasha Kalra Learning Objectives - TBA	Dr. Dewer Dale Dr. Samantha Henley Dr. Robert Horan Dr. Reitz Francois
5:00 PM	Plenary Session: Lipedema Identification Learning Objectives - TBA	Dr. Tracy Gardikiotis Ms. Megan Jakubowski
5:30 PM	Conference Concludes	

This Group Learning Program has applied to be certified by the College of Family Physicians of Canada for up to 7.25 Mainpro+ credits.